
Hallenspielplan  Koblenz, Julius-Wegeler-Schule  ( 120 )
Beatusstraße 143-147
56073   Koblenz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.04.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

13:00

13:50

14:40

15:30

16:20

17:10

18:00

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

Quali RPS
MJB

HC Koblenz

JSG Mosel/Ruwer

Handball Mülheim-Urmitz

HSG Wittlich

JSG Mosel/Ruwer

JSG Hunsrück

HC Koblenz

HSG Wittlich

JSG Mosel/Ruwer

Handball Mülheim-Urmitz

JSG Hunsrück

HSG Wittlich

JSG Hunsrück

HC Koblenz

Handball Mülheim-Urmitz

HSG Wittlich

JSG Mosel/Ruwer

Handball Mülheim-Urmitz

JSG Hunsrück

HC Koblenz

21:9

15:15

21:11

12:21

12:22

12:13

21:9

16:18

19:10

17:21

Sa. 11.05.2024 17:00 Quali RPS
MJA

HC Koblenz Handball Mülheim-Urmitz 19:24

So. 12.05.2024 16:00 Quali RPS
MJB

HC Koblenz Handball Mülheim-Urmitz 31:23


